

## materiale reparatii

I.D.: 44006496

Data  
publicarii 23.10.19

Coduri CPV

44192000-2

Pretul  
estimativ: 7.675,99 RON - 7.675,99 RON

Descriere: 1 CONDUCTOR LITAT MYF 2.5 M 1000 0,84 840 2 IMT35092 DOZA SCHNEIDER DERIV.PT 85X85X40 IP55 Buc 20 3,95 79 3 102821 EX9B125 3PN C80A Buc 1 310,92 310,92 4 MOON7599 DISTRIBUTOR 15 GAURI Buc 1 48,74 48,74 5 21503 BUSBAR 1P+N SCHNEIDER 48X9MM Buc 1 25,63 25,63 6 101595 INTR.AUT 4.5KA 16/1N/C NOARK Buc 16 13,87 221,92 7 101594 INTR.AUT 4.5KA 10/1N/C NOARK Buc 2 13,87 27,74 8 01-440 PINI IZO ADELEQ 2.5MM Buc 2 3,36 6,72 9 2153157 CLEMA MULTI QUICK 31-37 Buc 50 1,68 84 10 AF COLIERE PLASTIC 3X100MM/100B Set 1 1,01 1,01 11 EL COLIER 200X4.8 ALB Buc 1 8,82 8,82 12 EL COLIER 150X3.6 ALB Buc 1 3,95 3,95 13 CANAL CABLU ADEZ 2M 40X25 Buc 60 5,46 327,6 14 TEAVA PVC 32 L=4M Buc 10 5,88 58,8 15 COT TEAVA 32 ROM Buc 10 1,01 10,1 16 CONDUCTOR LITAT MYF 2.5 M 120 0,84 100,8 17 CONDUCTOR LITAT MYF 16 ML 30 6,72 201,6 18 107633 DIF. 1P+N 32A 30MA Buc 4 65,55 262,2 19 WMST0430 BURGHIU 4-30MM Buc 1 38,66 38,66 20 59302 CRIMPING PLIERS KYQ 300B Buc 1 827,73 827,73 21 59303 CRIMPING PLIERS YQK-50 Buc 1 281,51 281,51 22 TIN-250GR FLUDOR 1.0MM Buc 4 48,74 194,96 23 WDE000525 PRIZA DUBLA PT CU CAPAC Buc 39 26,89 1048,71 24 01-5505/10 PAPUC AL 50/10MM Buc 4 1,85 7,4 25 01-5504/10 PAPUC AL NO 35/10MM Buc 4 1,51 6,04 26 01-5506/10 PAPUC AL 70/10MM Buc 4 2,18 8,72 27 01-503/08 PAPUC CU 25MMP M8 Buc 5 1,01 5,05 28 01-501/06 PAPUC CU 10MMP M6 Buc 5 0,5 2,5 29 HDM6S250M160 INTR.AUT.PUTERE MG-TM 4P 160A Buc 1 718,49 718,49 30 PISTOL DE LIPIT 200W Buc 1 105,04 105,04 31 16613 DESCARCATOR 3P-N STD 10KA Buc 1 382